

Bansilal Ramnath Agarwal charitable Trust's Vishwakarma Institute of Technology, Pune 37

(An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)

Ref No: VI/IQAC/NOTICE/21-22/4

Date: 04.03.2022

IQAC Meeting Notice

All members are requested to attend the IQAC meeting as per following details.

Date: 06.03.2022

Time: 2:00 pm

Venue: Board Room

Agenda:

- 1. Compilation of pre-qualifier and SAR
- 2. AQAR (2020-21)
- 3. Institute Feedback and Review

Qu

Dr. Vijay Gaikwad Dean Quality Assurance Dean-Quality Assurance Vishwakarma Institute of Technology, Pune-411037.

To,

- 1. Director
- 2. All Deans
- 3. All HODs
- 4. IQAC Members





Date: 08.03.2022

S.N.	Agenda Point	Details of Discussions and Conclusion	Action Plan (Responsibility and Target Date)	Remarks if any
1.	Compilation of pre-qualifier and SAR	Dean of Q/A talked on as NBA visit is scheduled in Aug- 2022, compilation of pre-qualifier and SAR is required.	criteria coordinators should meet and compile the respective data till 20 th	
2.	AQAR (2020-21)	Every HOD and respective coordinators must submit the data required for AQAR (20-21)	Dean Q&A, should verify the submitted data and present the final AQAR report.	
3.	Institute Feedback and Review	Dean QA presented institute feedback for the AY 2021-22.		

Minutes of IQAC Meeting Held on 06.03.2022.

Dean-Quality Assurance Dean-Quality Assurance Vishwakarma Institute of Technology, Pune-411037.



Director

DIRECTOR Vishwakarma Institute of Technology Bibwewadi, Pune-411 037.